
ATTACHMENT A 

MASTER SCHEDULE OF FEES, CHARGES, AND RECOVERED COSTS 

SECTION 900 -- ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

FEE DISCRIPTION CURRENT  
FEE AMOUNT 

PROPOSED 
FEE AMOUNT 

AMOUNT 
CHANGE 

PERCENT 
CHANGE 

901. Animal Licenses 
 

a. Regular 
(unaltered) 

 

 
 

$39.00 

 
 

$78.00 

 
 

+$39.00 

 
 

100% 

904. Breeding Permit 
 

a. Breeding Permit 
 

 
 

New 

 
 

$2,000.00 

 
 

+$2,000.00 

 
 

100% 

904. Breeding Permit 
 

b. Non-Refundable 
Administrative 
Application 

 

 
 

New 

 
 

$50.00 

 
 

+$50.00 

 
 

100% 

 


